
seg directions tot
0.0 R - Cessena Dr 0.0
0.2 R - Pottery Rd 0.2
0.6 L - Warners Rd 0.8
0.5 r - Thompson Rd 1.3
2.0 L - Devoe Rd 3.3
0.3 R - Newport Rd  [CR36] 3.6
2.1 S - onto Canal Rd 5.7
0.5 L - Breed Rd 6.2
0.1 R - Sands Rd 6.3
1.2 R - Bitters Rd 7.5
0.5 R - Bennett’s Corners Rd {“T”} 

[CR66]
8.0

0.6 L - Hall Rd 8.6
1.4 R - Kester Rd at “T” 10.0
0.2 S - onto Whiting Rd & follow  

{CR183}
10.2

2.7 S - onto Crosett Rd 12.9
1.7 R - NY5 (E. Main St., Elbridge) 14.6
0.3 R - Jordan Rd & follow , NY317  

[CR105]
14.9

2.5 R - S. Main St in Jordan  {“T”} 17.4
0.2 S - becomes N. Main St. 17.6
0.4 R - NY31  {“T”} 18.0
1.0 L - Grimes Rd 19.0
1.4 R - Stevens Rd at “T” 20.4
0.6 L - Cooper Rd 21.0
1.0 L - onto Old Rt 31 22.0
1.7 S - X NY31 onto Warners Rd, NY173 23.7
3.2 ASAP, thru Warners, staying on 

NY173
26.9

3.1 L - Pottery Rd 30.0
0.6 R - Cessena Dr & .2 to finish 30.6

seg directions tot
0.0 R - Cessena Dr 0.0
0.2 R - Pottery Rd 0.2
0.6 L - Warners Rd 0.8
0.5 r - Thompson Rd 1.3
2.0 L - Devoe Rd 3.3
0.3 R - Newport Rd  [CR36] 3.6
2.1 S - onto Canal Rd 5.7
0.5 L - Breed Rd 6.2
0.1 R - Sands Rd 6.3
1.2 R - Bitters Rd 7.5
0.5 R - Bennett’s Corners Rd {“T”} 

[CR66]
8.0

0.6 L - Hall Rd 8.6
1.4 R - Kester Rd at “T” 10.0
0.2 S - onto Whiting Rd & follow  

{CR183}
10.2

2.7 S - onto Crosett Rd 12.9
1.7 R - NY5 (E. Main St., Elbridge) 14.6
0.3 R - Jordan Rd & follow , NY317  

[CR105]
14.9

2.5 R - S. Main St in Jordan  {“T”} 17.4
0.2 S - becomes N. Main St. 17.6
0.4 R - NY31  {“T”} 18.0
1.0 L - Grimes Rd 19.0
1.4 R - Stevens Rd at “T” 20.4
0.6 L - Cooper Rd 21.0
1.0 L - onto Old Rt 31 22.0
1.4 L - W. Dead Creek Rd 23.4
1.6 L - Whiskey Hollow Rd 25.0
1.3 R - Perry Rd {“T”} 26.3
0.6 R - Conners Rd 26.9
3.5 R- Canton St 30.4
2.8 L - NY173, in Warners 33.2
0.7 R - Van Alstine Rd 33.9
2.2 S - onto Thompson Rd 36.1
2.0 L - Warners Rd 38.1
0.5 R - Pottery Rd 38.6
0.6 L on Cessena and .2 to Finish 39.2
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